BASIC AND DA 15100 15100

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 5685 5685

CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 2843 2843

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 2843 2843

EDUCATIONAL ALLOWANCE 1956 1956

Deductions Amount

PF 1812

PROF TAX 200

Total Earnings 28427 28427 Total Deductions 2012

Net Pay for the Month 26415

(Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Four Hundred Fifteen Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.